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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sybella Perez2021
Elite

8.900 9.000 9.4009.200 36.500
5T 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Paola Gil2016
Elite

9.050 8.500 9.0009.400 35.950
1 5 1 4 2 

2 

Alexa Rangel2022
Elite

9.000 8.600 8.6509.250 35.500
2T 3T 2 7 3 

3 

Katelyn Rocha2023
Elite

8.250 8.700 8.4509.200 34.600
12 2 3T 9 4 

4 

Shayla McDonald2019
Elite

8.900 8.400 8.3508.900 34.550
5T 6 6 12 5T

5T

Melissa Lyman2009
Black Diamond

8.850 8.600 8.7008.400 34.550
7T 3T 9T 6 5T

5T

Lily Pruitt2010
Black Diamond

8.700 8.100 9.1508.400 34.350
9 9 9T 3 7 

7 

Emmanuelle Lazzaro2007
Black Diamond

9.000 7.300 9.4008.600 34.300
2T 11 8 1T 8 

8 

Isabella Sando2024
Elite

8.500 8.200 8.4008.700 33.800
11 7T 7 10T 9 

9 

McKayla Craft2002
Adventure Rec

9.000 7.700 8.1508.350 33.200
2T 10 11 13 10 

10 

Isabella Franklin2026
Nor Cal Elite

8.650 6.500 8.8509.000 33.000
10 13 5 5 11 

11 

Madeline McWherter2014
Byers Citrus Heights

8.200 8.200 8.4007.800 32.600
13T 7T 13 10T 12 

12 

Addison Massetti2028
TEC

8.850 6.700 8.6008.200 32.350
7T 12 12 8 13 

13 

Gizelle Garcia2027
TEC

8.200 6.400 7.0007.000 28.600
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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